

SURENDRI DEVI Vs. SREE GOKULAM CHIT AND FINANCE

30.10.2021

Present: None for the plaintiff.
 None for the defendant.

Issue Court notice to the plaintiff and his counsel for next date of
hearing.

Put up for purpose fixed on 04.12.2021.

(Rajesh Kumar)
Additional District Judge-03
East/Karkardooma/Delhi
30.10.2021