

PRAKASH CHAND GUPTA ETC. Vs. AJAY GUPTA ETC.

25.07.2025

Present : Sh. Akash Jain, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff/non counter claimant.
Sh. Ritik Mittal, Ld. Counsel for the defendant/counter claimant
along with counter claimant.

Ld. counsel for the plaintiff requests for adjournment to advance
the clarifications.

Put up on **18.09.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/25.07.2025