

14

EX. No. 254/22

CHANCHAL GUPTA Vs. LAXMI DEVI

01.04.2026

Present : Sh. S. K. Sinha (through VC) and Sh. Lakshay
Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for the DH.
None for the JD.
Court Auctioneer / Sh. Kamal Kumar Pandey in
person.
Sh. R. R. Sarwal, Ld. Counsel for the objector / Sh.
Bal Kishan Goyal alongwith objector.

Arguments heard on objections filed on behalf of
objector / Bal Kishan Goyal.

Put up for clarification / order on objections on
16.04.2026 at 2:00 PM.

(GAURAV GUPTA)
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/01.04.2026 ^(R)