

20

EX. No. 254/22

CHANCHAL GUPTA Vs. LAXMI DEVI

21.05.2026

Present : DH / Chanchal Gupta (through VC) .
None for the JD.
None for the objector.

More time is required to go through the file.

Put up for clarification / order on objections on

03.06.2026.

(GAURAV GUPTA)
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/21.05.2026_R