

20

EX 254/22

CHANCHAL GUPTA Vs. LAXMI DEVI

CNR No. DLET010133902022

**07.08.2026**

Present : Ms. Diksha, Ld. proxy counsel for DH.  
DH (through VC).  
None for the JD.  
None for the objector.  
Sh. Kamal Kumar Pandey / Court Auctioner  
(through VC).

No time left.

Put up for order on objections on **11.08.2026**.

(GAURAV GUPTA)  
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS  
DELHI/07.08.2026 r